Kaugushiipe

7.78 +1,9
7.58 +0,7
754 +1,2
751 +1.1
7.48 +0,6
7.39 0,0
733 -0,2
731 +0,9
730 -0,2
7.30 +1,4
(10)
7.26 +0,5
7.22 +1.2
7.17  +0,7
7.16  +1,7
713  +1,2
7.13 +1;3
712 +0,4
7.09 +16
7.09 0,0
7.07 +1.4
(20)
7.05 +0,2
7.05 +1,0
7.03 -0,2
6.98 +1,7
6.97 -11
6.97 +1,5
6.96 +0,8
6.94 +0,5
6.93 -0,1
6.92 +0,5
(30)
6.89 -0,3
6.87 +0,6
6.87 +1,4
6.86 +0,6
6.85 +0,3
6.84 +0,4
6.84 -0,1
6.84 +1,1
6.83 +1,2
6.82 +1,1
(40)
6.75 +0,9
6.73 +0,4
6.72 +1,1
6.71 -1,3
6.69 +0,9
6.68 -04
6.66 +0,7
6.65 +2,0
6.64 +1,7
6.63 0,0

(50)

Mikk Pahapill
Jaanus Uudmae
Aigar Kukk

Igor Syunin
Andres Raja
Ténis Sahk
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Jaanus Suvi
Rasmus Rooks
Kaarel Joevali

Artur Liiv

Rain Kask
Meelis Siimson
Karl Lumi

Juri Tjurin

Martin Saar
Hendrik Lepik
Karl Leis
Spartak LjaSenko
Mihkel Saks

Madis Kallas
Indrek Turi
Lauri Leis
Hendrik Hunt
Meelis Kosk
Taavi Sarapuu
Magnus Kirt
Henrik Kutberg
Rasmus Mégi
Martin Sisas

Juhan Kilumets
Allar Saar
Kristjan Liiber

Mikk Mihkel Nurges

Ahto Kree

Igor Brjuhhov
Raigo Saar
Daniil Sigeev
Raul Kippar
August Vaiksoo

Kaur Jars

Raul Oja

Kaarel Karner
Riho Ol

Lenar Rink
Georg Vladimirov
Taavi Ivan
Hendrik Liblik
Timo Muur

Mirko Tooming

18.07.1983 Stamina SK
24.12.1980 N6mme KJK
22.08.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
04.12.1990 SK Tsefei
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi

01.06.1983 MTU Tallinnmeeting

28.03.1984 KJK Vike
15.05.1980 KJK Jarvala
22.02.1992 SK Active TC
08.01.1990 Audentese SK

25.02.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
11.06.1991 SK Altius
29.11.1992 Némme KJK
04.04.1985 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.11.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.02.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.04.1990 SK Active TC
08.07.1989 SS Marathon
23.08.1988 SK Raesport
12.09.1988 SK Contra

22.04.1981 KJK Saare
30.07.1981 Audentese SK
07.10.1978 KJK Ldunaldvi
20.09.1990 SK Altius
25.06.1985 Tartu U. ASK
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
10.04.1990 SK Maret-Sport
02.11.1992 Audentese SK
04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK
11.02.1989 SK Active TC

15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
12.02.1989 SK Elite Sport
31.01.1991 KJK Ldunalbvi
24.12.1992 Némme KJK
31.05.1985 KJS Sakala
03.06.1982 SK Pirita
11.11.1983 KJIK Saare
24.02.1992 SK Tsefei
08.12.1989 SK Raesport
14.04.1991 Némme KJK

20.11.1989 Tartu U. ASK
29.08.1981 Tartu U. ASK
21.06.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
28.09.1984 Nomme KJK
13.10.1990 KJK Vike
24.02.1989 KJK Vike
07.08.1989 Tartu U. ASK
17.04.1990 KJK Jarvala
24.10.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
10.01.1993 KJK Visa

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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u23
mj

pa
u20

mj
ul8

mj

ul8
mj
pa

mj
pa

mj

mj

pa

10v

10v

10v

10v

10v

kv

10v

10v

10v
8v

10v

10v
10v

10v

Tallinn
Bergen
Kaunas
Valga
Gotzis
Tartu
Szczecin
Tallinn
Rakvere
Novi Sad

Rakvere
Valga
Bressanone
Kose
Valga
Valga
Siauliai
Valga
Valga
Valga

Maarianhamina
Rakvere
Jdgeva

Valga

Provo
Bressanone
Valga

Véru

Tallinn

Kohila

Kohila

Tallinn

Véru

Rakvere

Tallinn

Jogeva
Maarianhamina
Tallinn

Valga

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Kose
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Tdri
Valga
Rakvere

02.08.2009
20.06.2009
16.07.2009
29.06.2009
30.05.2009
03.06.2009
27.06.2009
02.08.2009
14.07.2009
23.07.2009

18.07.2009
29.06.2009
08.07.2009
08.08.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
16.05.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009
29.06.2009

01.07.2009
18.07.2009
28.05.2009
29.06.2009
22.04.2009
08.07.2009
29.06.2009
23.08.2009
27.06.2009
08.08.2009

08.08.2009
21.06.2009
23.08.2009
14.07.2009
29.08.2009
28.05.2009
01.07.2009
02.08.2009
29.06.2009
18.06.2009

29.08.2009
09.09.2009
02.08.2009
26.07.2009
16.06.2009
15.08.2009
08.08.2009
04.09.2009
29.06.2009
15.08.2009



